Zilog
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20SSOP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Z8F042AHH020EC00TR.pdf
Z8F042AHH020EC00TR pirce,  Zilog Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 2.7 V ~ 3.6 V
Speed: 20MHz
Series: Encore!® XP®
RAM Size: 1K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 4KB (4K x 8)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, LED, LVD, POR, PWM, Temp Sensor, WDT
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 20-SSOP (0.209", 5.30mm Width)
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 105°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 17
EEPROM Size: 128 x 8
Data Converters: A/D 7x10b
Core Size: 8-Bit
Core Processor: eZ8
Connectivity: IrDA, UART/USART
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
Z8F042AHH020EC00TR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
Z8F0423SJ005EG2156
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 28SOIC
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F042AHH020SG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20SSOP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0423SJ005SG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 28SOIC
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F042AHH020EG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20SSOP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F042AHH020EC
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20SSOP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0423SJ005SC
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 28SOIC
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F042AHH020SC00TR
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20SSOP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F042AHH020SC
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20SSOP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F042AHH020EG2156
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20SSOP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0423SJ005SG2156
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 28SOIC
Zilog
RFQ
VNB28N04TR-E
MOSFET OMNIFET 42V 28A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
BD45405G-TR
IC RESET OD 4.0V 50MS 5SSOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
S-80160ALMC-JBLT2G
IC VOLT DETECTOR 6.0V SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
UC2827DWTR-1
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 24SOIC
Texas Instruments
RFQ
TPS61026DRCT
IC REG BOOST 5V 1.5A SYNC 10SON
Texas Instruments
RFQ
LM22670TJE-5.0/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 5V 3A TO263-7
Texas Instruments
RFQ
RT8073GSP
IC REG BUCK ADJ 6A SYNC 8SOP
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
IXD3235A12CMR-G
IC REG BUCK 1.2V 0.6A SYNC SOT25
Zilog
RFQ
MAX16936RATEA/V+
IC REG BUCK ADJ/5V 2.5A 16TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
S-1112B22PI-L6HTFG
IC REG LDO 2.2V 0.15A SNT6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ